FORM No. (33-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corp		ANTI' DEED VOL	m89 Page 13 8 0
° ^K 2180		MADY I SHEPPA	ARD
KNOW ALL MEN BY THE	SE PRESENTS, IN	noticer stated, to grantor (paid by MARY J. SHEPPARD
hereinalter called the grantor, for th O3 MARYLYN H. SHEPPAR	D WITH RIGHTS OF	SJRVIVORSHIP.	and grantee's heirs, successors and
the treates does hereby grant, bar	gain, sell and conve	y unit the sale Bass	thereunto belonging or ap-
pertaining, situated in the County of			
LOT THREE (3), IN THE TO ACCORDING TO THE DULY RE	WNSILE OF MODOC	POINT, KLAMATH COU PLAT THEREOF, BEING	NTY, OREGON, ; DESCRIBED
ACCORDING TO THE DULY RE AS HOUSE NO. 29			وي الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل
THIS IS THE PAGE AND LO	T NUMBER:		
3607-A15CA-2300 U1			
256-445			
			SIDE
To Have and to Hold the	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON same unto the said g	NTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE rantee and grantee's heirs	s, successors and assigns forever. s, successors and assigns, that ee's heirs, successors and assigns, that
And said grantor hereby co grantor is lawfully seized in fee si	ovenants to and with mple of the above gr	i said grantee and grante anted premises, free from	s, successors and dought for assigns, that se's heirs, successors and assigns, that a all encumbrances
grantor is lawfully seized in fee sh			
		t and and and	and that parcel thereof against the lawful claims
grantor will warrant and forever and demands of all persons whor	defend the said prem	ises and every part and p claiming under the abov	parcel thereof against the lawful claims re described encumbrances.
and demands of all persons who	deretion paid for th	us transfer, stated in tern	ns of dollars, is p
OTT the actual considera	HOH CJALLER CO		
part of the consideration (indicate	A where the context s	o requires, the singular in	ncludes the plural and an ground and
In Witness Whereof, the g	and its marge to be si	oned and seal affixed by	its officers, duly authorized thereis
order of its board of directors.		Maria V.	Sheppard
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW U SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLA			
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQ PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO V	LIRING FEE. THEE TO T	OR	
STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON, Cour	nty of) 55.
County of Klamath			
			who, being duly swor e for the other, did say that the former is the considert and that the latter is the
Personally appeared the above na	med		president and that the latter is the secretary of
Mary J. Sheppard			, e corporatio
and acknowledged th	e foregoing instru-	al and corporation and ma	a directors and each
mont to be	mary and and dool	hail of said corporation by there acknowledged said in: Before me:	authority of its board of unectory, and deed. strument to be its voluntary act and deed. (OFFICI.
	Buttelgo-	Belore mo.	SEAL
Befoliz mei			
SEAL)	gon	Notary Public for Oregon	(if executed by a corporat affix corporate s
SEAL)	gon s: April 1, 1990	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	
SEAL)	gon s: April 1, 1990	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporat affix corporate s STATE OF OREGON,
SEAL)	gon s: April 1, 1990	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON,
SEAL)	s: April 1, 1990	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst
(OFFICIAL SEAL) () () My commission oxpire	s: April 1, 1990	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 20ch June
(OFFICIAL SEAL) () () Motary Public for Ore () My commission oxpire	ND ADD/185	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 30thday ofJune
GRANTES'S NAME A	ND ADD/185	DPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 30thday ofJune
GRANTES'S NAME A AR W recording return 531 MARY J. SHEPPAID	ND ADD/185	DPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 30thdny ofJune, 19.3 at3:52o'clockRM., and record in book/reel/volume NoM89 page11918or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No.2180. Benerd of Deeds of said county.
GRANTER'S NAME A GRANTER'S NAME A GRANTER'S NAME A GRANTER'S NAME A ARW recording return for MARY J. SHEPPAID HC 30 EOX 78-A CHILQUIN, OREGON 9	s: April 1, 1990	DPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 30thday ofJune
GRANTOR'S NAME A AR # meending refurn fat MARY J. SHEPPAID HC 30 EOX 78-A CHILQUIN, OREGON 9 NAME ADDR	S: April 1, 1990	DPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 30th day ofJune
GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A AR 11 recording round but MARY J. SHEPPAID HC 30 EOX 78-A CHILQUIN, OREGON 9 NAME, ADDR Ut III a change is responted all fex stolements MARY J. SHEPPARD	S: April 1, 1990	DPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 30thday ofJune, 19.3 at3:52o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume NoM89 page11918or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No.2180. Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A AR 17 recording roturn but MARY J. SHEPPAID HC 30 EOX 78-A CHILQUIN, OREGON 9 NAME, ADDR	s: April 1, 1990	DPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 30thday ofJune